Conimunity Outreach D74 Catholic
Mobile Unit Health

Cardiac screening for Cholesterol and Diabetes

August and September schedule
10:00 am — 2:00 pm

Wednesday, September 17 Church of St. Patrick Huntington
Thursday, September 18 Peternana Terrace Freeport

Friday, September 19 Hillside Public Library New Hyde Park
Monday, September 22 Catholic Charities Freeport

Tuesday, September 23 North Merrick Senior Center North Merrick
Wednesday, September 24 Bellmore Pui)lic Library Bellmore
Thursday, September 25 Franklin Square Public Library Franklin Square
Friday, September 26 Yes We Can Community Center Westbury

Monday, September 29 Cold Spring Harbor Library Cold Spring Harbor
Tuesday, September 30 St. Luke's Church - Sea Cliff Seniors Sea Cliff

- This is tentative schedule. Dates subject to change due to unforeseen events.
- This is a FREE screening. Open to anyone at all sites, regardless of residency.
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CoJmmunity Outreach
Mobile Unit

Cardiac screening for Cholesterol and Diabetes

August - September schedule

10:00 am — 2:00 pm

Y Liholic
Health

Monday, August 4 St. Martha's Church Uniondale
Tuesday, August 5 St. Aloysius Church Great Neck
Wednesday, August 6 Catholic Health Ambulatory Care - Grand Opening Melville
Thursday, August 7 Syosset-Woodbury Community Park Woodbury
Friday, August 8 Herricks Senior Center New Hyde Park
Monday, August 11 Paumanack Village 5 & 6 Melville
Tuesday, August 12 Marjorie Post Park Massapequa
Wednesday, August 13 St. Joseph's Hospital Bethpage
Thursday, August 14 Mercy Hospital Rockville Centre
Friday, August 15 Department of Heaith Hempstead
Monday, August 18 St. Kilian's Parish Farmingdale
Tuesday, August 19 Malverne Public Library Malverne
Wednesday, September 3 Glen Cove Senior Center Glen Cove

Friday, September 5

Plainedge Public Library

N. Massapequa

Monday, September 8 St. Raphael Parish East Meadow
Tuesday, September 9 St. Francis Hospital - DeMatteis Center - PSA testing ONLY Greenvale
Wednesday, September 10 Commack Library Commack
Thursday, September 11 St. Brigid's Church Westbury
Friday, September 12 St. Rose of Lima Massapequa

Monday, September 15

American Martyrs Church

Bayside

Tuesday, September 16

Great Neck Social Center

Great Neck

- This is tentative schedule. Dates subject to change due to unforeseen events.
- This is a FREE screening. Open to anyone at all sites, regardless of residency.

- First-come, first-served. No appointments.
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Mobile Unit Health

Cardiac screening for Cholesterol and Diabetes

June and July Schedule
10:00 am — 2:00 pm

Wednesday, July 30  |Our Lady of Loretto (Hispanic Brotherhood){[Hempstead
‘[Thursday, July 31 St. Francis Hospital Roslyn

- This is tentative schedule. Dates subject to change due to unforeseen events.
- This is a FREE screening. Open to anyone at all sites, regardless of residency.
| - First-come, first-served. No appointments.




